Profec T-stykke 90° PVC-U 1
1/2" indvendig gevind 16bar
gra med rustfri stal ring type
forsteerket (0100310)

@bevo



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Egenskaber

Tilslutning

Tryk

Storrelse

gra

forstaerket

PVC-U

med rustfri stal ring

indvendig gevind

16 bar

11/2"

DIMENSIONER

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Di-3

Cr-1

100 mm

11/2"

11/2"

11/2"

50 mm

90°

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




Genereret den: 08-01-2026

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
5000 Odense C
Danmark

+45 66 19 25 45
info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.dk
http://www.bevo.com

